Beaumaris Books   |    24 South Concourse Beaumaris 3193   |   Ph: 0422 522 007   |   Email: orders@beaumarisbooks.com.au
                                Year 8 Booklist - 2024
1
How To Order
1. Email your completed form to orders@beaumarisbooks.com.au; or
2. Present the completed form at Beaumaris Books; or
3. CLICK HERE to order online
������ Please be sure to include the STUDENT name on your order!
Payment Options
On Collection
• Debit Card, Credit Card or Cash
• If ordering online, please ensure you choose Payment on Collection Option at the checkout
• Please quote the 4 digit order confirmation number when collecting
Online
• Beaumaris Books account sign up is optional
• Debit or Credit Card
Order Fulfillment
• Orders are usually ready within 4 business days if stock is available, but may take longer
• You will be notified by email when your order is ready to collect
• If an item is unavailable at the time of order, it may be placed on backorder
• You will be notified by email when backordered items are ready to collect
Collection
• All orders will be available for collection from Beaumaris Books during business hours Monday to Saturday
• Please check our opening hours
• Delivery can be arranged by contacting Beaumaris Books - a charge will be added at checkout
Exchange/Refund/Missing Items
• Exchange/refund at any time up to 15 February 2024 or within 14 days if collected after this date
• Missing item claims must be made within 14 days of collection
Beaumaris Books   |    24 South Concourse Beaumaris 3193   |   Ph: 0422 522 007   |   Email: orders@beaumarisbooks.com.au
                                Year 8 Booklist - 2024
2
Student Name (required)
Parent/Guardian Name
Phone
Address
Email (required)
Place ‘X’ in the box next to required items
Section 1: Digital Subscription
Education Perfect - COMPULSORY
Digital teaching and learning toolkit $67.00 X
Section 2: Subject Specific Items
BEST (Science)
A4 Ruled Exercise Book 128 Page  $1.70
Communicate and Relate (English)
The Sky So Heavy (Claire Zorn) $19.95
Stick On Flags Assorted Pack $4.99
Post It Notes x 1 pack (100) $1.99
A4 Ruled Exercise Book 128 Page $1.70
Create Visual (The Arts)
A3 Visual Diary  $11.99
A4 Multi-Purpose Mesh pouch  $4.99
0.4mm Fineliner Black $3.50
0.6mm Fineliner Black $3.50
Pencil 2B Staedtler (2 x $0.30)  $0.60
Pencil 4B Staedtler (2 x $0.70)  $1.40
Pencil HB Staedtler (2 x $0.30) $0.60
Set of 6 assorted TAKLON paint brushes $19.99
Innovate
A4 Unruled Blank Exercise Book 48 Page  $1.40
Pencil 4B (2 x $0.70)  $1.40
Pencil 2B (2 x $0.30) $0.60
Eraser Large Staedtler  $1.50
Pencil Sharpener Double Metal with Container  $1.99
Beaumaris Books   |    24 South Concourse Beaumaris 3193   |   Ph: 0422 522 007   |   Email: orders@beaumarisbooks.com.au
                                Year 8 Booklist - 2024
3
Mathematics
Scientific Calculator TI-30XB  $35.00
A4 Ruled Exercise Book 128 Page x 2 $3.40
Protractor 10cm 180 degree clear $2.00
Latex Gloves x 6 pairs $4.00
Our World (Humanities)
A4 Ruled Exercise Book 128 Page $1.70
Section 3: Multimedia and General Stationery Items
Multimedia
Shintaro Multimedia Headphones with in-line microphone 1 plug $16.99
Logitech M187 Mini Wireless Mouse $34.99
Battery 2 Pack AAAA (Spare for Laptop Active Stylus) $6.99
Full Stationery Pack - choose the FULL Stationery Pack OR individual items as required below
Includes all items listed below $42.00
Individual Stationery Items - choose individual items as required OR the FULL Stationery Pack above
Enter the number required in the box beside the price
A4 Ruled Exercise Book 128 Page - $1.70 each (6 required) $1.70
Pen Ballpoint Blue - $0.30 each (3 required) $0.30
Pen Ballpoint Red - $0.30 each (3 required) $0.30
Pen Ballpoint Black - $0.30 each (3 required) $0.30
0.4mm Fineliner Black  $3.50
Pencil 2H Staedtler Tradition - $0.70 each (4 required)  $0.70
Pencil HB Staedtler Tradition - $0.70 (4 required)  $0.70
Pencil Case Large 2 zip $5.99
Ruler 30cm Plastic $0.99
Pencil Coloured 12 Pack $4.99
Scissors 170mm Soft Grip $2.99
Highlighter Assorted Colours 4pk $4.50
Glue Stick - $2.00 each (2 required) $2.00